.Q x 8 = ® OF B A
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TREHER / BXREF(E.L)

TREfEREmT « E1/9957 /18 BHRX : C

THE4RYE : J - 837 TRRAR BRERRY

TAVHE L Ffe NRECH(RR)

LGN SR/ SRIE [ Magye A ¢ Erie Liu B #1 :22/02/2019
CEkigt / Ot B8

() HIHEEE BM. () DITHFE > AREE () R¥®

() IEZEHE B.M. () HLERE /R () #H

() FEefFBM. () HMREEREE () FHes

() Hftr

E .5 T et FH ¢ (B A
1&[; BM @ﬁ%ﬁ? EIQSSGE(?—’E% 4 {3 SD K[ COMMENT &)

B iR: 1) Hris74 » FERETHE(837-SDH-03)

2) #30 SEHNBE - fE474 F

3) JEATH6 %%EEE

st |

s 2019/ 02 /28 aiserk FSUESE -

fff: 2 H BM

BLETHHE R
O RENITES U &Y / Bk O] TR E

FA :-

STERBEREET -
() e L ﬁmﬁﬁ /ij@ﬁ: AL mmm e (s

CmmEm DK Q}f%%%% o 4
Commm D (O D (Omme D 5 mé%#

Sy EFEAM S

() Frefk e

T ELEY

( MTBORCUENEE (O @rstepClEbHeE (OSSR (TR T
(A/ﬁ%m%ww ( )QS & Ik ( Hammpllmpra ( &M [l

(RS - BENEE /21,/

HK (7419 s T

A ——

X \Administration\Form\E | FormR2 doc



ERFEEAERAS | TEE:1-837 STE: AR&L = 2018.11.13 PR [EHEF
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | HUA% 27 1 EHIEAERES  |#%: sk bk H 8: 2017.11.16  |&lI7: iFHH MO F#E

F FAlC/4B.M. 3 L St H#: MOSETAET » TARES ARG IERE
BM#&R5E: 837-CW-MOI-F-HPO3B  [A/C Code: EI9957C I BM{RIEELOS36EFT RIS EIBM
s | fEUER iREaE ki ST [iEE=i B BH | R | 48 | FEBir fiE MOL_ | MO2 | MO3_| MO4 | MOS |
1 TCO03FIE% R 31748 30 31778 | & |SHFEH4E - THZE F4{E 6500 6400 | _6400 _| _6400_ | 6078 |
2 |BEEE 833-CZ1#54k RE 7976 22 7998 {& [SHESFH L{E > THES FH2(E 1700 1625 1625 1625 1423
3 B 201-08 884 i 31826 34 31860 | & |SHFH4{® - THF6(E 6500 6400 6400 6400 6160
4 B k202 - 0655 EE i o 31826 34 31860 | & |sEEh 6500 6400 6400 6400 6160
5 K202 1888 A 88 A= 78 4 82 & |THEZH 18 16 16 16 16
6 | CHT T A8 (B)x 10G=D) e 868 12 880 K |EBEERAEGIRER) 880
7 o= D11 mm;E4GHE SN 30980 30980 | Kk |AE EIEEIUE M 6300 6200 6200 6200 6030
8 EPDM FHESSES |25%9.5(5%) B8 (L=150mm) ) 15874 15874 | ¥ |EEEMA 3300 417y 3175 3175 3049
9 D.C.79157K & BRONZE 9301 9301 X 300MLE ST, FEZENEEAMA] 1900 1860 1860 1860 1821
10 D.C.79115 7K = 5577 5577 S |EEME CFEY) /300MLE% ] 1200 1115 1115 1115 1031
11 D.C.791[57K B R 397 397 2| E R AALH/300MLE | 85 79 79 79 75
12 D.C.791[57KfE BRONZE 101 101 S| f A4 E A H]/300MLAG ST 23 20 20 20 17
13 D.C.791[5 7K EE 1070 1070 S |MRIEALAT B RE ) /300MLE ST | 220 214 214 214 208
14 M6x15 [ 78 # # A4-70 246360 | 640 | 247000 | hr |4HEEE S EREEH 49700 | 49272 | 49272 | 49272 | 49484
15 M6x 10T B2 # 44 A4-70 31670 31670 fir  [EFAERE 6500 6334 6334 6334 6168
16 M6x10-F B8 # 44 A4-70 31670 31670 | ki |[{EETArsRAE 6500 6350 6350 6350 6120
17 M6x12 [E 58 # 4 A4-70 156 156 R[S A AR /R A T 35 30 30 30 31
18 AORS =TS 70 TS TS T N g AV PRI 20 16 16 16 10
19 M6x15[E] 72 # 4 A4-70 40484 120 40604 f |[EERETH 8200 8130 8130 8130 8014
20 M5x12[E] 78 # #4 A4-70 1280 1280 fiL |[(EEAENERA 270 256 256 256 242
gl M5x10[E] 28 # 44 A4-70 830 880 K |IEE A 200 176 176 176 T58
22 #8x1/2"F 52 48 7F A4-70 320 320 tr |[#E AN ESOR 70 64 64 64 58
23 #10X5/8" [E 78 48 7 A4-70 196350 196350 | #ir |EEezss ommE . drsms | 40000 | 39300 | 39300 | 39300 | 38450
24 #10X5/8" [B 58 4 77 A4-70 78750 78750 | i |EsEsEzaek (SommE - ugesgss) | 16000 | 15750 | 15750 | 15750 | 15500
23 MSx50- £ FH 4 A4-70 7590 7590 i e | 1550 1518 1518 1518 1486
26 BIZEigss g 3/16"x9/16" ¥ jEk4% A4-70 15874 | 176 16050 | #r |EREREEL 3300 3175 3175 3175 3225
27 BiZiiB4F £ E 3/16"x9/16"|BITE#ELS A4-70 47622 | 478 | 48100 | #r |[(EEHENEE 9700 9620 0620 9620 9540
28 3/16"x3/8"[E] TR 4R A4-70 63496 | 520 | 64016 | Kr |ETCO03F08E, 240/ 13000 [ 12810 | 12810 | 12810 | 12586
29 3/16"x3/8" [E]TE AR A4-70 156 14 170 M {EFR A 2057 (E FA ) 40 32 EY) 32 34
30 |CHEMEE 3/16"x3/8" [BIFE 444 A4-70 15952 124 16076 | fr [{BEEE, 1/ 1700 1625 1625 1625 9501
il 3/16"x3/8" - BEE &% A4-70 63652 | 456 | 64108 | ki |f&EFR0\ 2%/ 13000 | 12830 | 12830 | 12830 | 12618
32 3/16"x9/32" 2 HF 4R A4-70 190488 | 602 | 191090 | fir |A=#seASEFE - BS54k 39000 | 38250 | 38250 | 38250 | 37340

F1H #3H



FrrsnEARAE | TAZ57:1-837 S E: BP4T FE: 2018.11.13 |32 |&HEF

_ MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | SHE 78 © HBUIEIAERES [ KPR E: 2017.11.16 |l FEHA ¢ IMOSH s

FEJ%PEE#BM% YE B i Hofe: H#: MOSE AT » TGRS IEAME
BM&R5T: 837-CW-MO1-F-HPO3B A/C Code EI19957C JHEBM{KEEEL9S36E Rk 5+ EIBM
et | [ETUER Bo (5% Yt 4R o ==y B BH | & | 4E% | B fpEs MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 MO5
33 ROCKWOOL THERMALLROCK S110 [CSR 1200x600xSOFEEMR | jritn 16053 16053 | ¥ |S0mm thk x110kg/m3 BE@issa% | 3300 3210 3210 3210 3123
34 R i dlace 80265 80265 | H |[{EFREME (—EHEST) 16500 | 16053 | 16053 | 16053 | 15606
35 2" $RAL4R 61804 61804 | K |FERHA 13000 | 12360 | 12360 | 12360 | 11724
36 Thatrniiar 4 i L E2o LN AN S = Ry CaaT 820 808 808 808 796
37 AR E IR B 50 50 B [125Mx200M—% CUHREEE) 13 10 10 10 7
38 thZE FEAR Sfa) 2783 2783 PR |LSMXOM(ELEE R ) 600 556 556 556 515
39 piebielE S i 1240 1240 % |ImX100m—%& (HoRlasm) 260 248 248 248 236
40 BB EH 6200 6200 % | (emmssostassi) | 1300 1240 1240 1240 1180
41 U~ {REERBAT =fE) 45655 45655 | % [/ 9200 9130 | 9130 9130 9065
42 =T ReERRAR HE 38810 38810 % | 23m/E 7800 7760 7760 7760 7730
43 —H R & 41025 41025 | & [23m/%E 8300 8205 8203 8205 8110
44 — T HRERBAR A& 26640 26640 | & [23m/& 5400 5330 | 5330 5330 5250
45 T B (B x4(750) pefe) 30612 | 88 | 30700 | Sk |AEmEEFECKER) 6200 6140 | 6140 6140 6080
46 3/16"x1/4" S TE AR A4-70 3400 50 3450 Fir  |sord e mmo . gD | 3450
47 MSx15 P IRk A4-70 1265 35 1300 H RO GREUEAD | 1300
48 MSx 15 F-FE4% A4-70 17192 | 224 | 17416 | i [ & EEEESOEREE LA 3600 3485 3485 3485 3361
49 |BrE e 3/16"x1/2" ElFE#44 A4-70 95100 | 150 | 95250 | kr |SDEEM, AEE#EEMNESEMAH | 19500 | 19050 | 19050 | 19050 | 18600
50 MSx 15V BE &R A4-70 9915 185 10100 ML [EA RS A ER LA 2050 2020 2020 2020 1990
51 MSx 1 2Bl FE I 45 A4-70 174092 174002 | ki |[IEERIT/SREMH 35000 | 34818 | 34818 | 34818 | 34638
52 i SN 23903 23903 | & [3M/iE CRLEERAD 4850 4780 4780 4780 4713
53 h i A 3205 3205 f&  [3M/EE CBERORHEZFERED | 700 640 640 640 585
4 h 22 IBiR =i 1390 1390 | #8 [1LSMX3M@EckHa s e R ) 300 280 280 280 250
55 D.C.791Fi7KAE A 1860 1860 | 2 |:{eBiE O /300U 400 3N 372 372 344
56 D.C.791FA7KRE =i 2077 2077 | X |{EHBELSH/300MLE % 500 415 415 415 33
57 D.C.791F/7KiE R 8151 8151 S| B RIELE/300MLAE % 1700 1630 1630 1630 1561
58 D.C.7911/KHE e 1162 1162 S |f2SDEELA /300MLEF 3T 260 232 232 232 206
50 D.C.791FH7KEE GREY 265 265 | R P SR O A 65 53 53 53 41
60 M6x 15T 28 1 4 A4-70 40484 | 118 | 40602 | i |EEXeErH 8200 8130 8130 8130 8012
61 #3X1/2" EITESR o A4-70 6696 104 6300 fir |58 g A H 1400 1360 1360 1360 1320
62 MSx 15 DRS4S A4-70 1890 60 1950 fir |#Es, P ok, mEs | 975 975

FLHE H#HIF




. .' SR PEAIRAT | TA995.-837 S Fisar i 018.11.13 [ 685
P | MID! Aluminium Fabricator Ld [ HEAZ 250 : SIS ELY %% KR H 8H: 2017.11.16 ElEN sLHH - MO
FHBCAB.M. & IE A e g H 8- MOSEAET - LRSEREG TSR
BME&Rm5%: 837-CW-MO1-F-HP03B A/C Code: EI9957C JHEBMIBEL9536EZT I [ 2 BM
Fest | 1BEUER i WERE Ykt e B HH | 1BFF | 488 | B HiE MOl MO2 MO3 MO4 MOS
63 Mo6x 1588 £] A4-70 945 35 980 K |BNEE2/6007F (27/F) 930
64 WA RRRgE|  AE] LB | AREEA N 852 8 860 £ | GEEMHD e 172 172 172 172
65 ARt emE| AT FUERH | WAGEER A it 20 621 9 630 £ | (SDEEAZHHD 126 126 126 126 126
66 M6X40[E] TEHE 4% A4-70 1704 24 1728 R BRI A0 | 360 342 342 342 342
67 3/16"x9/32" PR HES A4-70 11360 70 11430 | fr | & A mdn s 2350 2286 2286 2286 2222
68 M6x12 [ 72 # 4 A4-70 208723 208723 | i |{BEME AR 42000 | 41745 | 41745 | 41745 | 41488
69 M6x12 B 55 # %4 A4-70 96055 96055 A (R S E o 37505 20000 | 19220 [ 19220 | 19220 | 18395
70 L0 O 10mm A, 152389 152380 | I |sAmieent S O s ) | 31000 | 30480 | 30480 | 30480 | 29949
71 M6X307< F TS A4-70 1242 24 1266 R B MARG ARSI EH (B 280 250 250 250 236
72 | By 3/16"x1/4"“F G 44 A4-70 31748 | 352 32100 fr (BB EALLINAE 4kiiE 6500 6420 6420 6420 6340
73 | By 3/16"x1/2" [BIEHEL% A4-70 15952 | 124 16076 A EEEN St N 1700 1625 1625 1625 9501
74 | CHriy 837-SDH-03% 5 2N i) 7976 22 7998 (& |SHESH L& » THES FH2{E 1700 1625 1625 1625 1423
SRR ¢ L6, TR H ENFIWRINAIE, BHREEAS, RENEE
FI3H - H£3H




